One System for All
Implant Indications
D-C-OQSLS-V7-202204-ENGG
ⓒ2022 DENTIS CO.,LTD.
All Right Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of DENTIS CO., LTD. Or their respective owners.
Tel. +82-1899-2804  І   Fax. +82-53-583-2806

16
Regular
Diameter Length Type Code No.
Ø4.5
8mm Regular Short DSSBRSS
12mm Regular Long DSSBRLS
16mm Regular Extra Long DSSBRELS
Screw : DSSBS
Narrow
Srcew
Regular
Dentis OneQ-SL System
52 53
Dentis OneQ-SL System
Pre-Milled AbutmentPre-Milled Abutment
Pre-Milled Abutment
Submerge M-TYPE(Manix)
Narrow
Srcew
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex DSCBA10HS
Non-Hex DSCBA10NS
Ø14
Hex DSCBA14HS
Non-Hex DSCBA14NS
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex DSCBM10HS
Non-Hex DSCBM10NS
Ø14
Hex DSCBM14HS
Non-Hex DSCBM14NS
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Double
Hex DSCBMN10HS
Non-Hex DSCBMN10NS
NarrowSubmerge A-TYPE(Arum)
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Double
Hex DSCBAN10HS
Non-Hex DSCBAN10NS
Narrow
Screw Code : DSASS
Screw Code : DSAS
Dentis OneQ-SL System